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Résultats — Challenge 0'83 TSN-score

2020-09-12

Jaune

. LOQUET Thomas

. DUMONT Jean

. DELI Mathilde

. ROURE Faustin

. TANNO Nathalie

. GUIBBAL Christophe
. VERT Julien

. PARPAL Eric

. MARI Olivier

. WHITING Marc

. ROGER David

. ANGLARET Philippe

. BONNIN Nicolas

. Marie-Pierre REMOUET
. HUMBERT Cédric

. BUSTOS Julia

. MATHIEU Christine

. FERNANDEZ Sabrina
. PANIZZI Thierry

. CAGNARD Nathalie

. HADJIAN Stephane

. DELFOSSE Gregory
. PALUD Joel

. AGOSTINELLI Patrick
. LE ROUX Béatrice

. PARIENTE Frédéric

. HUYNH Francois

Bleu

. NORMAND Antoine

. JEANVILLE Emmanuelle
. CHABOUD Alberic

. FRANCES jean pierre
. DELI Georges

. PARNY Guy

. CHARLEY Olivier

. CHARLEY Guillemette
. DOOM Mary-Laurie

. AGOSTINELLI Joelle

. PIHET Jeremie

. BRINGUIER Fabienne

vert acc

. BAUDIFIER Elea

. PIHET Léo paul

. DELFOSSE Alice

. SERRUS Rebecca
. PESSEY Mattthieu
. BONNIN Mélissa

DELFOSSE Naia

Vert

. CHARLEY Diane
. CHARLEY Cyprien

(27 1 27)

MARCO
PassOrientation
POLES

Azimut Provence
TOULON SNature
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
TOULON SNature
VSAO

RO'Paris
PassOrientation
POLES

POLES

OPA

TOULON SNature
PassOrientation
POLES

MARCO

MARCO

POLES
PassOrientation
POLES

TOULON SNature
MARCO
TOULON SNature
RO'Paris
PassOrientation

(12/12)
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
POLES
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
POLES
MARCO
PassOrientation
PassOrientation

(717)
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
POLES
PassOrientation
POLES

POLES

POLES

(2/2)
PassOrientation
PassOrientation

Points
72 p.
72 p.
72 p.
72 p.
72 p.
72 p.
72 p.
72 p.
72 p.
72 p.
69 p.
69 p.
67 p.
64 p.
62 p.
59 p.
57 p.
54 p.
54 p.
50 p.
49 p.
42 p.
42 p.
42 p.
34 p.
0p.
0 p.

Points
37 p.
37 p.
37 p.
37 p.
37 p.
37 p.
37 p.
37 p.
32 p.
27 p.
9p.
0p.

Points
21 p.
21 p.
21 p.
21 p.
21 p.
21 p.
0 p.

Points
21 p.
21 p.

Temps
41:55

46:55

53:33

58:37

59:44

1:01:02
1:03:29
1:04:21
1:05:43
1:13:29
1:00:53
1:04:40
1:02:01
1:12:28
1:12:47
1:15:47
1:16:13
1:13:28
1:14:33
1:15:12
1:15:06
1:07:10
1:11:59
1:15:28
1:13:21
1:32:32
1:40:44

Temps
33:24
36:32
46:10
47:06
49:22
50:36
58:32
58:45
56:31
53:05
1:03:52
1:22:27

Temps
27:43
29:08
31:35
38:52
40:50
49:16
Aband.

Temps
24:59
25:01

Aprés

+5:00

+11:38
+16:42
+17:49
+19:07
+21:34
+22:26
+23:48
+31:34
+18:58
+22:45
+20:06
+30:33
+30:52
+33:52
+34:18
+31:33
+32:38
+33:17
+33:11
+25:15
+30:04
+33:33
+31:26
+50:37
+58:49

Aprés

+3:08

+12:46
+13:42
+15:58
+17:12
+25:08
+25:21
+23:07
+19:41
+30:28
+49:03

Aprés
+1:25

+3:52

+11:09
+13:07
+21:33
Aprés

+0:02

Points acquis
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
69
69
67
64
62
64
67
54
54
55
54
42
42
47
34
59
34

Points acquis
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
32
27
29
27

Points acquis
21
21
21
21
21
21
0

Points acquis
21
21

MeOS 2020-09-12 18:11:05, Jaune

Pénalités

-90
-130

Pénalités

-20
-115

Pénalités

Pénalités



